wine

wines from local independent producers and some international bench-marks -
all sourced from single vineyard sites. skewed towards lighter, more aromatic

styles that we believe complement our food. wines by the (150ml) glass are
selected each day & we are happy to recommend a glass from our daily selection.
like a half bottle of wine? we will happily decant most wines. ..

banquet beverage matches

non-alcoholic beverage match

crisp wine match

sparkling

nv
nv
nv
nv
nv

ruggeri prosecco
marechal vouvray
stefano lubiana

jacquesson cuvee no 737
roger coulon brut 1* cru

whites

‘13
‘14
‘14
‘14
‘13
‘14
‘14
‘14
‘09
‘14
‘14
‘13

meyer-fonne pinot blanc

poonawatta riesling
helm ‘half-dry’ riesling

thick as thieves sylvaner

prager gruner veltliner

out of step sauvignon blanc

dormilona chenin blanc
pacha mama pinot gris
moorooduc pinot gris

twr ‘toru’ gewurtz blend

tom rogers viognier
salo chardonnay

inks

‘13
‘14

casa lluch rosado
el dorado rd rosé

25 not wine match
40 luscious wine match

marechal
stef. lubiana

katzenthal
holt

helm
koombhala
hinter de burg
lone star creek
yallingup
booroola
garden

te whare ra
warramunda
gladysdale

vall d’alforins
el dorado rd

treviso, italy

loire valley, france
granton, tas

dizy, champagne
vrigny, champagne

alsace, france

eden valley, sa
murrambateman,nsw
king valley, vic
wachau, austria
yarra valley, vic
margaret river, wa
strathbogie ranges, vic
mornington, vic
marlborough, nz
yarra valley, vic
yarra valley, vic

valencia, spain
glenrowan, vic

50
60

48
56
67
130
186

66
56
49
52
84
50
60
51
87
51
77
65

52
56

start something...
melbourne gin co. gin, fever tree tonic, fresh lemon

sake chilled tateyama honjozo
sierra nevada kellerweis wheat beer (usa)
bottomless sparkling water

reds

‘13 louis max ‘fleurie’ gamay louis max

‘13 eldridge estate gamay eldridge

‘13 circe pinot noir hillcrest

‘13 six acres pinot noir Zuccaro

‘13 giant steps pinot noir sexton

‘13 burn cottage pinot noir sauvage

‘13 shadowfax ‘minnow’ gren. blend werribee

‘12 innocent bystander sangiovese gateway

‘13 a.rodda tempranillo aquila audax

‘13 halls gap estate shiraz fallen giants

‘10 cullen ‘diana madeleine’ cabernet  cullen
blend

sweeties

‘14 montevecchio moscato

‘12 delatite ‘catherine’ gewiirztraminer - 375ml
kizakura sparkling junmai sake - 300ml

la salamandre eau de coing (quince) liqueur - 45ml

sake

tateyama honjozo - dry & refreshing

shinkame junmai (180ml cup) - dry and delicious
tamagawa junmai yamahai - rich, nutty
okuharima yamahai junmai - dry, melon/pear

beaujolais, france
red hill,vic
mornington, vic
yarra valley, vic
yarra valley, vic
central otago, nz
werribee, vic
mclaren vale, sa
beechworth, vic
grampians, vic
margaret river,
wa

heathcote, vic
mansfield, vic
japan

perigord, france

toyama prefecture
saitame prefecture
kyoto prefecture
hyogo prefecture

10
12
11

5pp

63
73
67
85
74
140
59
47
69
68
180

11/53
54
30
11

12
18
10



aperitifs

cragganmore single malt whisky

yamazaki malt whisky

lillet - blanc, rose or rouge (chilled or on ice)
causes & cures red vermouth (neat/soda)
maidenii vermouth - aperitif, dry or sweet

not wine

scotland

japan

bordeaux, france
yarra valley, vic
melbourne, vic

pastis jean boyer provence, france

choya umeshu japan

sipsmith sloe gin england

campari, aperol - rocks, soda or ‘spritz’ italy

melb. gin or four pillars gin w/ fever tree tonic melbourne

beer & cider

cider harcourt apple (500ml) vic
small acres apple or pear cider vic

lager tiger singapore
trumer pils austria
barrow boys stormy lager vic
koshihikari echigo rice lager (500ml) japan

ale temple ‘bicycle’ crisp ale vic
cavalier pale ale (500ml) vic
mountain goat ‘delmont’ west coast ipa (500ml) vic
timothy taylor landlord pale ale (500ml) uk
mountain goat summer ale (can!) vic
sample gold ale vic
burleigh ‘28’ pale ale qld
brewdog dead pony club californian pale ale (3.8%) scotland
bridgeport ipa usa

red nail red ale wa

wheat sierra nevada kellerweis usa

light  prickly moses otway light vic

dark 3 ravens smoke dark ale vic

11
12

8

8

9

9

10
10
8/16
10

13.5
10
8

9
8.5
16
8.5
15
17
16
9

9

9
9.5
10
11
11
8

9

cocktails
bamboo

sojito

tiger spice
bawaka

old fashioned
gimlet
negroni

sour

gin martini
vodka martini
espresso martini

not booze

morimoto refresher

water feature
yuzu soda

iced tea

iced coffee
coconut water
aloe vera
harcourt
fentiman’s
calpico original

tea & coffee
green

black

with milk

herbal

infusions

hot chocolate
espresso coffee
vietnamese ‘latte’

dolin vermouth, white wine, angostura bitters
tantakatan shiso shochu, umeshu, mint, fresh lime,
lillet, dolin vermouth, ginger beer, fresh lemon
vodka, gingembre,cucumber,amaro montenegro, tonic
kakushigura shochu, g’fruit, grapefruit bitters, sugar
shochu, lime juice, yuzu

campari, gin, rosso antico, rocks (or neat)

campari or whisky,. yuzu, egg white, bitters, zest
melbourne gin / sipsmith gin

grey goose vodka / sipsmith barley vodka
vietnamese espresso, russian standard vodka

fresh pineapple, pineapple juice, coriander, calpico
watermelon, thai herbs, calpico (fancy with shochu!)
soda, sugar syrup, yuzu citrus

sweet lemon black tea or white with condensed milk
‘vietnamese’ coffee with condensed milk over ice

on ice with fresh lime

over ice

sparkling apple juice

outrageous cola nirvana

sparkling japanese soft drink (contains dairy)

jasmine pearls or australian sencha

pu erh or darjeeling (namring first flush)

good morning tea or marsala chai

rooibos

fresh lemongrass and ginger or fresh mint
tenderly melted monsieur truffe dark chocolate
full-cream & soy milk available

easy tiger fusion - sweet and rewarding

11
18
16
20
16
18
18
17
20/22
20/22
17

9/15
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3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

4/4.5
5.5



